
$17

SIGNATURE
ITEMS
Birria Tacos

Taco Fiesta Plate

Veggie Tacos

Pulled beef topped with cilantro & onion plus a
side of birria consommé. Order of 4 tacos. 

Assorted 4 tacos plate, pick any of your favourite
taco meat: al pastor, beef steak, lime chicken,
chipotle chicken, spicy chorizo, birria with three
cheese mix and topped with guacamole. 

Vegetarian taco option with refried beans,
lettuce, pico de gallo and guacamole on a
crispy tortilla with melted three cheese mix.
Order of 4 tacos. 

Lunch combo. 
A half tortilla soup bowl (16oz) plus two tacos
(choose your favourite protein: beef steak,
ground beef, spicy chorizo, chipotle chicken
or lime chicken). 

$20

$24

$20

T O R T A S

Traditional mexican sub with lime-
seasoned chicken lettuce guacamole,
tomato and mayo. 

Lime Chicken Torta

Traditional mexican sub with refried
beans, chipotle chicken, lettuce, tomato,
guacamole, three cheese mix, and
chipotle mayo. 

Chipotle Chicken Torta

Traditional mexican sub with refried
beans, spicy chorizo, guacamole,
lettuce, tomato, three cheese mix, mayo
and ketchup. 

La De Chorizo Torta

traditional salvadoran-style sub with
ground beef, ham steaks, guacamole,
salvadoran escabeche, parmesan
cheese, mayo and ketchup. 

La Salvadoreña Torta

Traditional mexican sub with refried
beans, ham steaks, lettuce, guacamole,
ketchup, mayo, tomato and three
cheese mix. 

La Del Chavo Torta

Traditional mexican sub with birria
meat, chipotle mayo, mozza cheese,
guacamole, cilantro and red onions. ﻿A
side of Birria consommé is included. 

Birria Torta

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

Beef Brother Torta 
Traditional mexican sub with
guacamole, refried beans, beef steak,
mayo, lettuce and pico de gallo. 

La Cubana Torta
Traditional mexican sub with ham
steaks, wiener, caramelised onions,
three cheese mix, guacamole, tomato,
lettuce, mayo and ketchup. 

$18.50

$18.50

All our tortas include a side of pickled onions and green salsa.

Birria Tacos

Tortilla soup

Taco Fiesta Plate

DELICIOUSDELICIOUSFood MenuFood Menu
Come with your family or

friends and enjoy our traditional
cuisine. 

Come with your family or
friends and enjoy our traditional

cuisine. 

B U R R I T O S
All our burritos are made with a flour tortilla and get refried
beans, rice, lettuce, pico de gallo, three cheese mix and
guacamole. And they also include a side of sour cream & red
sauce.

Beef Steak Burrito
Chipotle Chicken Burrito
Lime Chicken Burrito
Spicy Chorizo Burrito

Birria Burrito

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

S O U P S .  
Tortilla Soup (32 Oz.) 
Traditional Mexican tomato-based soup served
with avocado, Mozza cheese, sour cream,
cilantro, onions and beef steak chunks plus a
side of tortilla strips. 

Birria Consommé Plate (32 Oz.)

Beef stew with onion, cilantro, radish and
pulled beef, plus a side of four corn tortillas. 

$15.00

$13.00

You can also order a half soup (16 Oz) for $9
tortilla soup and $8 birria consommé plate

Birria Torta

La Del Chavo Torta

Tortilla Soup (32Oz)

Chorizo Burrito



K I D S  M E N U
All the items on this menu include a drink (ask the server for the
options) and a side (check the sides menu. Taco salad is not
available) 

Hot Dog

Cheese Quesadilla

$11.00

$12.00

S A L A D S
Caesar Salad
Romain lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan
cheese, croutons and bacon bits

Avocado Tomato Salad
Romain lettuce, tomato, avocado, sweet corn,
black pepper and lime juice. 

Bacon Corn Jalapeño Salad
Sweet corn, crispy jalapeños, jalapeño ranch,
bacon bits, cilantro and romain lettuce. 

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Salvadoran Escabeche $8.00

Taco Salad

Pickled cabbage mixed with green & red peppers
carrot, green beans, mayo and seasoned as
salvadoran mammas tipically do.

Crispy flour tortilla bowl filled with lettuce, pico
de gallo, three cheese mix, avocado, sweet corn
and meat of your choice (beef steak, ground beef,
spicy chorizo, lime or chipotle chicken) 

$14.00

3x$14 or 4x$17
3x$14 or 4x$17
3x$14 or 4x$17
3x$14 or 4x$17

3x$14 or 4x$17

3x$15 or 4x$20

3x$15 or 4x$20

T A C O S
All our tacos are gluten-free. They are made with a
traditional corn tortilla, pico de gallo*, chopped cilantro and
onion**. 

Beef Steak Tacos *

Three cheese mix, refried beans,
guacamole and pico de gallo. 

Lime Chicken Tacos *
Chipotle Chicken Tacos **

Al Pastor Tacos **
Veggie Tacos 

Birria Tacos **

Spicy Chorizo Tacos **

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

Grilled Cheese Hot Dog

Wiener, guacamole, pico de gallo and
deep-fried jalapeños. 

Mexican Hot Dog

H O T  D O G S

Wiener, grilled three cheese mix. 

Ball Park Hot Dog
Wiener, caramelised onions, ketchup and
mustard. 

Hot-Bro
Wiener, salvadoran escabeche and ketchup. 

El Classic Hot Dog

D R I N K S
Jarritos
Pops
Coffee
Hot chocolate
Mangoneada

$4.00

$2.50

$2.50
$2.50

$7.00

E X T R A S
Birria Consommé Side
Guacamole
Cheese (for tacos)
Pico de gallo
Cheese sauce (for nachos)
Tortilla strips (for soup)

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

Taco Salad

Q U E S A D I L L A S
All our quesadillas are made with a flour tortilla and get
three cheese mix and chopped cilantro and red onions.
﻿They also include a side of sour cream and red sauce.

Beef Steak Quesadilla
Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla
Lime Chicken Quesadilla
Spicy Chorizo Quesadilla

Quesabirria

Gringa (marinated grilled pork with
pineapple) 

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00

Quesabirria

C H I P S  &  N A C H O S
$16.00

$12.00

Chopped beef steak, lettuce, refried beans, pico de gallo,
sour cream, guacamole, deep-fried jalapeños and tortilla
chips. 

Chips & Salsa $12.00

Sour cream, cheese sauce, pico de gallo, guacamole, tortilla
chips and meat of your choice (beef steak, ground beef,
spicy chorizo, chipotle chicken or chicken). 

Los Bros Nachos

Three sides shareable starter of guacamole, refried beans
and pico de gallo. 

Chips & Trio

Chips & Queso

Steak Nachos $22.00

$22.00

Chips & Guacamole $12.00

TO START OR SHARE

Los Brothers Street Food 

@losbrosmb 

youtube.com/@losbrosmb


