BURRITOS



All our burritos are made with a flour tortilla and get refried beans, rice, lettuce, pico de gallo, three cheese mix and guacamole. And they also include a side of sour cream & red

Beef Steak Burrito	\$17.50
Chipotle Chicken Burrito	\$17.50
Lime Chicken Burrito	\$17.50
Spicy Chorizo Burrito	\$17.50
Birria Burrito	\$17.50

TORTAS



Lime Chicken Torta

\$18.50

Traditional mexican sub with limeseasoned chicken lettuce guacamole, tomato and mayo.

Chipotle Chicken Torta

\$18.50

Traditional mexican sub with refried beans, chipotle chicken, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, three cheese mix, and chipotle mayo.

La De Chorizo Torta

\$18.50

Traditional mexican sub with refried beans, spicy chorizo, guacamole, lettuce, tomato, three cheese mix, mayo and ketchup.

La Salvadoreña Torta

\$18.50

traditional salvadoran-style sub with ground beef, ham steaks, guacamole, salvadoran escabeche, parmesan cheese, mayo and ketchup.

La Del Chavo Torta

\$18.50

\$18.50

Traditional mexican sub with refried beans, ham steaks, lettuce, guacamole, ketchup, mayo, tomato and three cheese mix.

Birria Torta

\$18.50

Traditional mexican sub with birria meat, chipotle mayo, mozza cheese, guacamole, cilantro and red onions. A side of Birria consommé is included.

Beef Brother Torta

Traditional mexican guacamole, refried beans, beef steak, mayo, lettuce and pico de gallo.

La Cubana Torta

Traditional mexican sub with ham steaks, wiener, caramelised onions, three cheese mix, guacamole, tomato, lettuce, mayo and ketchup.

SIGNATURE **ITEMS**

Birria Tacos

Pulled beef topped with cilantro & onion plus a side of birria consommé. Order of 4 tacos.

Taco Fiesta Plate

Tortilla soup

Assorted 4 tacos plate, pick any of your favourite taco meat: al pastor, beef steak, lime chicken, chipotle chicken, spicy chorizo, birria with three cheese mix and topped with guacamole.

Veggie Tacos

Vegetarian taco option with refried beans, lettuce, pico de gallo and guacamole on a crispy tortilla with melted three cheese mix. Order of 4 tacos.

Lunch combo.

A half tortilla soup bowl (16oz) plus two tacos (choose your favourite protein: beef steak, ground beef, spicy chorizo, chipotle chicken or lime chicken).



Tortilla Soup (32 Oz.)

\$15.00

Come with your family or

friends and enjoy our traditional

Traditional Mexican tomato-based soup served with avocado, Mozza cheese, sour cream, cilantro, onions and beef steak chunks plus a side of tortilla strips.

Birria Consommé Plate (32 Oz.) \$13.00

Beef stew with onion, cilantro, radish and pulled beef, plus a side of four corn tortillas. \$18.50

Birria Torta

ou can also order a half soup (16 Oz) for \$9 tortilla soup and \$8 birria consommé plate

All our tortas include a side of pickled onions and green salsa.

QUESADILLAS

All our quesadillas are made with a flour tortilla and get three cheese mix and chopped cilantro and red onions. They also include a side of sour cream and red sauce.

Beef Steak Quesadilla	\$15.00
Chipotle Chicken Quesadilla	\$15.00
Lime Chicken Quesadilla	\$15.00
Spicy Chorizo Quesadilla	\$15.00
Quesabirria	\$16.00
Gringa (marinated grilled pork with	\$16.00
pineapple)	



All our tacos are gluten-free. They are made with a traditional corn tortilla, pico de gallo*, chopped cilantro and

Beef Steak Tacos *	3x\$14 or 4x\$17
Lime Chicken Tacos *	3x\$14 or 4x\$17
Chipotle Chicken Tacos **	3x\$14 or 4x\$17
Spicy Chorizo Tacos **	3x\$14 or 4x\$17
Al Pastor Tacos **	3x\$14 or 4x\$17
Veggie Tacos Three cheese mix, refried beans, guacamole and pico de gallo.	3x\$15 or 4x\$20
Birria Tacos **	3x\$15 or 4x\$20

TO START OR SHARE CHIPS & NACHOS

Chips & Trio	\$16.00
Three sides shareable starter of guacamole, refried beans and pico de gallo.	
Chips & Salsa	\$12.00
Chips & Queso	\$12.00
Chips & Guacamole	\$12.00
Steak Nachos	\$22.00
Chopped beef steak, lettuce, refried beans, pico de gallo,	

sour cream, guacamole, deep-fried jalapeños and tortilla

Los Bros Nachos

Sour cream, cheese sauce, pico de gallo, guacamole, tortilla chips and meat of your choice (beef steak, ground beef, spicy chorizo, chipotle chicken or chicken).

All the items on this menu include a drink (ask the server for the options) and a side (check the sides menu. Taco salad is not available)

Hot Dog	\$11.00
Cheese Quesadilla	\$12.00

EXTRAS		DRINKS	
Birria Consommé Side Guacamole	\$2.00 \$4.00	Jarritos	\$4.00
Cheese (for tacos)	\$3.00	Pops Coffee	\$2.50
Pico de gallo Cheese sauce (for nachos)	\$3.00 \$4.00	Hot chocolate	\$2.50 \$2.50
Tortilla strips (for soup)	\$3.00	Mangoneada	\$7.00

Los Brothers Street Food





HOT DOGS

Mexican Hot Dog	\$8.00
Wiener, guacamole, pico de gallo and deep-fried jalapeños.	
Grilled Cheese Hot Dog	\$8.00
Wiener, grilled three cheese mix.	
Ball Park Hot Dog	\$8.00
Wiener, caramelised onions, ketchup and	
mustard.	
Hot-Bro	\$8.00
Wiener, salvadoran escabeche and ketchup.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH

\$6.00

SALADS

El Classic Hot Dog

\$22.00

Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Romain lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan cheese, croutons and bacon bits	
Avocado Tomato Salad	\$8.00
Romain lettuce, tomato, avocado, sweet corn, black pepper and lime juice. Bacon Corn Jalapeño Salad	\$8.00
Sweet corn, crispy jalapeños, jalapeño ranch,	
bacon bits, cilantro and romain lettuce. Salvadoran Escabeche	\$8.00
Pickled cabbage mixed with green & red peppers carrot, green beans, mayo and seasoned as salvadoran mammas tipically do.	
Taco Salad	\$14.00

Crispy flour tortilla bowl filled with lettuce, pico de gallo, three cheese mix, avocado, sweet corn and meat of your choice (beef steak, ground beef, spicy chorizo, lime or chipotle chicken)